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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name country

1 JAPAN JPN
2 HONG KONG HKG
3 PHILIPPINES PHI
3 SINGAPORE SIN
5 AUSTRALIA AUS
6 IRAN IRI
7 INDIA IND
7 THAILAND THA
9 KOREA KOR

10 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE

11 QATAR QAT

12 MALAYSIA MAS
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Tableau of 16
1 JAPAN JPN
JAPAN
16 - 11:00 Red
JAPAN
9 INDIA IND 45/9 13:00 Red
9:00 Red | INDIA
8 KOREA KOR 45/44
JAPAN
5 AUSTRALIA AUS 45/22 16:00 Podium
9:00 Yellow AUSTRALIA
12 MALAYSIA MAS 45/7 11:00 Yellow
PHILIPPINES
13 --- 45/34
PHILIPPINES
4 PHILIPPINES PHI
JAPAN
3 SINGAPORE SIN 34/25
SINGAPORE
14 --- 11:00 Blue
SINGAPORE
11 QATAR QAT 43/37 13:00 Blue
9:00 Green IRAN
6 IRAN IRI 45/31
HONG KONG
7 THAILAND THA 45/30
9:00 Blue | THAILAND
10 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 42/20 11:00 Green
HONG KONG
15 --- 45/16
HONG KONG
2 HONG KONG HKG
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Tableau of 16
KOREA - INDIA
Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name
PARK Su Bin 3 3 5 5 DEVI Nongthombam
KIM Kyung Mi 7 10 8 3 NAOREM Chaoba Devi
AN A Reum 5 15 10 2 AWATTI Radhika Prakash
PARK Su Bin 5 20 18 8 NAOREM Chaoba Devi
AN A Reum 4 24 20 2 DEVI Nongthombam
KIM Kyung Mi 6 30 26 6 AWATI Radhika Prakash
AN A Reum 5 35 27 1 NAOREM Chaoba Devi
PARK Su Bin 2 37 39 12 AWATI Radhika Prakash
KIM Kyung Mi 7 44 45 6 DEVI Nongthombam
MALAYSIA - AUSTRALIA
Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name
LIM Yin Yin 0 0 5 5 SUNG Lishan
SAMSUDIN Puteri Ku Adryan At| 1 1 10 5 MAROTTA Emily
LO Perle Alexis 0 1 15 5 TIERNEY Catherine
LIM Yin Yin 0 1 20 5 MAROTTA Emily
LO Perle Alexis 0 1 25 5 SUNG Lishan
SAMSUDIN Puteri Ku Adryan At| 0 1 30 5 TIERNEY Catherine
LO Perle Alexis 0 1 35 5 MAROTTA Emily
LIM Yin Yin 2 3 40 5 TIERNEY Catherine
SAMSUDIN Puteri Ku Adryan At| 4 7 45 5 SUNG Lishan
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Tableau of 16
IRAN - QATAR
Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name
KAFEI HERNASHKI Negin 4 4 5 5 AL-MANNAI Haya
BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR Ni| 2 6 10 5 AL-KUWARI Noura
MOURTAZAVI Sarvenaz 9 15 12 2 ADBULLA Sara
BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR Ni| 5 20 15 3 AL-MANNAI Haya
KAFEI HERNASHKI Negin 5 25 20 5 ADBULLA Sara
MOURTAZAVI Sarvenaz 5 30 23 3 AL-KUWARI Noura
BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR Ni| 4 34 28 5 ADBULLA Sara
MOURTAZAVI Sarvenaz 6 40 28 0 AL-MANNAI Haya
KAFEI HERNASHKI Negin 5 45 31 3 AL-KUWARI Noura
CHINESE TAIPEI - THAILAND
Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name
YU Yu-Ying 0 0 5 5 LIMVATTANA Chidchanok
HUANG Yi-Hsien 6 6 10 5 NATEETHORN Sirithorn
CHIU Ya-Ping 1 7 15 5 RAKSAPHOL Suthicha
HUANG Yi-Hsien 1 8 20 5 LIMVATTANA Chidchanok
YU Yu-Ying 1 9 24 4 RAKSAPHOL Suthicha
CHIU Ya-Ping 2 11 29 5 NATEETHORN Sirithorn
HUANG Yi-Hsien 6 17 35 6 RAKSAPHOL Suthicha
CHIU Ya-Ping 1 18 40 5 LIMVATTANA Chidchanok
YU Yu-Ying 2 20 42 2 NATEETHORN Sirithorn
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INDIA - JAPAN
Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name
AWATI Radhika Prakash 1 1 5 5 YASUDA Yuki
DEVI Nongthombam 0 1 10 5 TAKAHASHI Fuko
NAOREM Chaoba Devi 1 2 15 5 NAGASE Kaho
AWATI Radhika Prakash 1 3 20 5 TAKAHASHI Fuko
NAOREM Chaoba Devi 0 3 25 5 YASUDA Yuki
DEVI Nongthombam 1 4 30 5 NAGASE Kaho
NAOREM Chaoba Devi 2 6 35 5 TAKAHASHI Fuko
AWATI Radhika Prakash 3 9 40 5 NAGASE Kaho
DEVI Nongthombam 0 9 45 5 YASUDA Yuki
PHILIPPINES - AUSTRALIA
Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name
TINIO Justine Gail 5 5 2 2 TIERNEY Catherine
IGNACIO Andrea 3 8 10 8 MAROTTA Emily
PANGILINAN Keren 2 10 13 3 SUNG Lishan
TINIO Justine Gail 2 12 15 2 MAROTTA Emily
PANGILINAN Keren 11 23 20 5 TIERNEY Catherine
IGNACIO Andrea 6 29 23 3 SUNG Lishan
PANGILINAN Keren 3 32 29 6 MAROTTA Emily
TINIO Justine Gail 7 39 32 3 SUNG Lishan
IGNACIO Andrea 6 45 34 2 TIERNEY Catherine
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IRAN - SINGAPORE
Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name
KAFEI HERNASHKI Negin 4 4 3 3 YEO Lynn
BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR Ni| 1 5 10 7 WONG Ye Ying Liane
MOURTAZAVI Sarvenaz 2 7 15 5 WONG Qiao Yi Jephine Tania
BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR Ni| 6 13 20 5 YEO Lynn
KAFEI HERNASHKI Negin 5 18 21 1 WONG Qiao Yi Jephine Tania
MOURTAZAVI Sarvenaz 5 23 30 9 WONG Ye Ying Liane
BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR Ni| 3 26 35 5 WONG Qiao Yi Jephine Tania
MOURTAZAVI Sarvenaz 4 30 40 5 YEO Lynn
KAFEI HERNASHKI Negin 7 37 43 3 WONG Ye Ying Liane
HONG KONG - THAILAND
Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name
CHENG Hiu Wai 5 5 2 2 RAKYOO Saithan
HO Kelly Long Sze 5 10 4 2 LIMVATTANA Chidchanok
CHENG Hiu Lam 5 15 4 0 NATEETHORN Sirithorn
HO Kelly Long Sze 5 20 7 3 RAKYOO Saithan
CHENG Hiu Wai 5 25 7 0 NATEETHORN Sirithorn
CHENG Hiu Lam 3 28 9 2 LIMVATTANA Chidchanok
LAW Hei Tung 5 33 13 4 NATEETHORN Sirithorn
CHENG Hiu Lam 4 37 15 2 RAKYOO Saithan
CHENG Hiu Wai 8 45 16 1 LIMVATTANA Chidchanok
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Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name

IGNACIO Andrea 1 1 5 5 YASUDA Yuki

TINIO Justine Gail 3 4 10 5 KAWAMURA Risa

LOZADA Wilhelmina 3 7 13 3 TAKAHASHI Fuko

IGNACIO Andrea 2 9 20 7 KAWAMURA Risa

LOZADA Wilhelmina 0 9 25 5 YASUDA Yuki

TINIO Justine Gail 3 12 30 5 TAKAHASHI Fuko

LOZADA Wilhelmina 3 15 35 5 KAWAMURA Risa

IGNACIO Andrea 6 21 40 5 NAGASE Kaho

TINIO Justine Gail 1 22 45 5 YASUDA Yuki
HONG KONG - SINGAPORE

Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name

CHENG Hiu Lam 1 1 2 2 WONG Ye Ying Liane

CHENG Hiu Wai 6 7 5 3 WONG Qiao Yi Jephine Tania

HO Kelly Long Sze 8 15 8 3 YEO Lynn

CHENG Hiu Lam 4 19 10 2 WONG Qiao Yi Jephine Tania

HO Kelly Long Sze 6 25 14 4 WONG Ye Ying Liane

CHENG Hiu Wai 5 30 18 4 YEO Lynn

LAW Hei Tung 5 35 24 6 LIM Shang Hui

CHENG Hiu Lam 5 40 29 5 YEO Lynn

CHENG Hiu Wai 5 45 30 1 WONG Ye Ying Liane
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Final
HONG KONG - JAPAN

Name Hits The score| The score| Hits Name

CHENG Hiu Lam 0 0 5 5 YASUDA Yuki
CHENG Hiu Wai 1 1 10 5 KAWAMURA Risa
HO Kelly Long Sze 3 4 14 4 TAKAHASHI Fuko
CHENG Hiu Lam 1 5 14 0 KAWAMURA Risa
HO Kelly Long Sze 4 9 22 8 YASUDA Yuki
CHENG Hiu Wai 5 14 25 3 TAKAHASHI Fuko
HO Kelly Long Sze 2 16 28 3 KAWAMURA Risa
CHENG Hiu Lam 2 18 29 1 NAGASE Kaho
CHENG Hiu Wai 7 25 34 5 YASUDA Yuki
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Fencers (all, structured order - 43)

name and first name country number points
MAROTTA Emily AUS 21 4
SUNG Lishan AUS 7 14
TIERNEY Catherine AUS 17

CHENG Hiu Lam HKG 9 8
CHENG Hiu Wai HKG 5 14
HO Kelly Long Sze HKG 18 4
LAW Hei Tung HKG 8 14
AWATI Radhika Prakash IND 36 0
DEVI Nongthombam IND 11 8
NAOREM Chaoba Devi IND 25 4
BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR Niloufar IRI 16 8
KAFEI HERNASHKI Negin IRI 20 4
MOURTAZAVI Sarvenaz IRI 22 4
KAWAMURA Risa JPN 6 14
NAGASE Kaho JPN 3 20
TAKAHASHI Fuko JPN 3 20
YASUDA Yuki JPN 1 32
AN A Reum KOR 27 4
KIM Kyung Mi KOR 13 8
PARK Su Bin KOR 34 0
LIM Yin Yin MAS 43 0
LO Perle Alexis MAS 42 0
SAMSUDIN Puteri Ku Adryan Attena MAS 41 0
IGNACIO Andrea PHI 14 8
LOZADA Wilhelmina PHI 15 8
PANGILINAN Keren PHI 10 8
TINIO Justine Gail PHI 12 8
ADBULLA Sara QAT 37 0
AL-KUWARI Noura QAT 19 4
AL-MANNAI Haya QAT 33 0
HAMMAD Fatima QAT 0
LIM Shang Hui SIN 23 4
WONG Qiao Yi Jephine Tania SIN 30 4
WONG Ye Ying Liane SIN 2 26
YEO Lynn SIN 23 4
LIMVATTANA Chidchanok THA 32 4
NATEETHORN Sirithorn THA 38 0
RAKSAPHOL Suthicha THA 29 4
RAKYOO Saithan THA 26 4
CHIU Ya-Ping TPE 31 4
HUANG Yi-Hsien TPE 39 0
MU I-Jung TPE 40 0
YU Yu-Ying TPE 28 4
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name country  poules matches finales
BACCAY Arvin PHI 0 2 1
FAN Yuzhang MAC 0 2 0
HORPECHAKIT Parinya THA 0 2 1
LEUNG Benjamin HKG 0 2 1
LIU Garrison Guo Zhen AUS 0 2 1
MOJTABA Sarsogh IRI 0 2 1
QASIM Yahya QAT 0 2 1
SALEEM Zeyad Hasan Jasim IRQ 0 2 1
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Teams (participants, ordered by points - 12)

name country points
JAPAN JPN 72
HONG KONG HKG 36
SINGAPORE SIN 34
PHILIPPINES PHI 24
AUSTRALIA AUS 22
IRAN IRI 16
INDIA IND 12
KOREA KOR 12
THAILAND THA 12
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 8
QATAR QAT 4
MALAYSIA MAS 0



